
Clinical Pediatric nursing training course during the semester 

 (2102-5-8إلي  2-4)  في الفترة من 2016-2017

5-2 

:8-5 
24-4: 
30-4 

16-4: 
-422 

9-4: 
12-4 

2-4: 

5-4 
26-3: 
29-3 

19-3: 
22-3 

12-3: 

15-3 

5-3: 
8-3 

26-2: 

1-3 

 26-2: 
3-5-
2017 

 

Heam Med. Surgry High 
risk 

Lab Heam. Med. Surgry High risk Lab Group 

(1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All 
groups 

Med. Surgry High 
risk 

Lab Heam Med. Surgry High risk Lab Heam  
 

Group 

(2) 

Surgry High 
risk 

Lab Heam Med. Surgry High 
risk 

Lab Heam Med. Group 

(3) 

High 
risk 

Lab Heam Med. Surgry High 
risk 

Lab Heam Medical Surgry Group 

(4) 

Lab Heam Med. Surgry High 
risk 

Lab Heam Medical Surgry High 
risk 

Group 

5)) 

 2017-4-2طالب مكتبه ثم من تاريخ 051طالب عملي و051ملحوظه:يتم تقسيم الطلاب الي

 يتم التبديل بين الطلاب

Highrisk/dr: Seham& dr:Eman      Under supervision :dr/Nagafa 

Surgery/dr: Mai                             Under supervision :dr/ Nagafa 

Library&nursery/dr:sabah &dr:basma        

Lab/dr:amira ,dr nahla                                     

Heamatology/dr:Nagwa                               Under supervision :dr/ Nagafa  

Medical/dr: Zeinab                                       Under supervision :dr/ Nagafa 

Head of pediatric department 

Prof.dr/Rahma soliman 



 


