Clinical Pediatric nursing training course during the semester (2017-5-8 إلي 2-4-2017)

26-2: 3-5- 2017		26-2: 1-3	5-3: 8-3	12-3: 15-3	19-3: 22-3	26-3: 29-3	2-4: 5-4	9-4: 12-4	16-4: 23-4	24-4: 30-4	2-5 :8-5
	Group (1)	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.	Heam.	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.	Heam
All	Group (2)	Heam	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.	Heam	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.
groups	Group (3)	Med.	Heam	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.	Heam	Lab	High risk	Surgry
	Group (4)	Surgry	Medical	Heam	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.	Heam	Lab	High risk
	Group (5)	High risk	Surgry	Medical	Heam	Lab	High risk	Surgry	Med.	Heam	Lab

ملحوظه: يتم تقسيم الطلاب الي150طالب عملي و150طالب مكتبه ثم من تاريخ 2017-4-2 يتم التبديل بين الطلاب

Highrisk/dr: Seham& dr:Eman Under supervision :dr/Nagafa

Surgery/dr: Mai Under supervision :dr/ Nagafa

Library&nursery/dr:sabah &dr:basma

Lab/dr:amira, dr nahla

Heamatology/dr:Nagwa Under supervision :dr/ Nagafa

Medical/dr: Zeinab Under supervision :dr/ Nagafa

Head of pediatric department

Prof.dr/Rahma soliman